VILL/A*“ANDOSILLA

Carretera cortada al tréfico de 10:15 8 12:45 h,

Pto. Dorsal Nombre
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16
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84
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141
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133
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17

134

22

163

45

154

52

166

159

58

126

161

33

62

73

144

MIKEL
ENRIQUE
ROBERTO
SERGIO
ISMAEL
IGNACIO
ARKAITZ
JESUS
JORGE
DANIEL
MOHAMED
Jutio
GORKA
CARLOS
EZEQUIEL
CARLOS
CARLOS
PEDRO
DANIEL
OSCAR
PABLO
IGNACIO
JAVIER
DAVID
CRISTOBAL
MIKEL
JUANJO
REBECCA
MANUEL
CARLOS

DENIS

Ayuntamiento
de Andosilla

uiar

de Octubre

Apellidos

ACARRETA

RIVAS MARCO
LERIN ALONSO
TEJADA VELEZ

EZQUERRO EZQUERRO

ANTONANZAS ROMANOS

ZAPIRAIN IGLESIAS
REMIREZ IRISARRI
ARBELOA MURUGARREN
ESCOBAR SAGARDIA
AGUIDI

EZQUERRO HERAS
SIMON OLEA

ALBERO CRESPO
VIGNAPIANO

RUIZ SANCHEZ
ORDORNEZ SUBERVIOLA
ROMERO DELGADO
HERNANDEZ LEON
ELIZALDE AMATRIAIN
SARASA BLANCO

SAN MARTIN TRES
POUSA VARA

RUIZ ECHARRI

LOPEZ GARCIA
URBIOLA

FALCON REGAIRA
PENA ZALBIDEA
BAIGORRI MARZO
ECHARRI LOPEZ

OSES SANTOYO

Paginalde5

Clasificacion General

),

Gestidn Deportiva

port s/,

Absoluta

Sexo Tiempo
M 0:19:58
M 0:20:05
M 0:20:06
M 0:20:12
M 0:20:19
M 0:20:26
M 0:20:38
M 0:21:07
M 0:21:09
M 0:21:27
M 0:21:34
M 0:21:48
M 0:21:51
M 0:22:02
M 0:22:07
M 0:22:08
M 0:22:18
M 0:22:19
M 0:22:22
M 0:22:41
M 0:22:49
M 0:23:07
M 0:23:11
M 0:23:12
M 0:23:15
M 0:23:21
M 0:23:36
F 0:23:40
M 0:23:52
M 0:23:54
M 0:23:55

www.TuResultado.es



VILL/A*“ANDOSILLA
carmera

Carretera cortada al tréfico de 10:15 a 12:45 h,

Pto.

32
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50
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55
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Dorsal Nombre

59

a2

171

65

160

151

15

110

35

146

140

150

164

96

20

111

10

119

76

53

145

36

172

48

105

102

101

51

4

ALBERTO
JESUS MARIA
RIDA

JAVIER
SERGIO
ROBER

JOSE

SERGIO

JUAN MANUEL
ALBERTO
SANTIAGO
JOSE ANTONIO
IMAD

ISRAEL

ANGEL
FRANCISCO
JUAN ENRIQUE
IVAN

DAVID

LUIS ENRIQUE
JORGE
ROBERTO
JUAN

JOSE MARIA
JAVIER

PATXI
MANUEL
JUAN JOSE
MAITE

JOSE MANUEL

DIEGO

puiar

de Octubre

Apellidos

CRISTOBAL LOPEZ
CALZADA GONZALEZ
ELMOUSSATI
ARENZANA HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
MOCHA VALLE
URBIOLA LAPARRA
LIZ SIRVENT

PEREZ LANZ
LORENTE TRES
BAROJA GONZALEZ
ERAUL LIZOAIN
KHLEEH

FUERTES MARTINEZ
BARANDALLA SANZ
SANCHEZ ADAN
SANZO ANDRES

RUIZ ARCE

JIMENEZ

DELGADO MURNOZ
GARCIA
MURUGARREN ANORBE
PINO CHAVEZ
ARJONA CHAMORRO
ALDEONDO SARASA
ARBIZU SOTO
BRUQUEL

GOMEZ BELLO

ARES SOUTO

LANES LEON

LANES IGLESIAS

AENOR |

R

Ayuntamiento
de Andosilla

Pagina2de5

Clasificacion General

milk

Gestidn Deportiva

port s/,

Absoluta

Sexo Tiempo
M 0:24:10
M 0:24:10
M 0:24:21
M 0:24:23
M 0:24:31
M 0:24:36
M 0:24:43
M 0:24:43
M 0:25:02
M 0:25:04
M 0:25:05
M 0:25:06
M 0:25:06
M 0:25:11
M 0:25:12
M 0:25:14
M 0:25:16
M 0:25:17
M 0:25:17
M 0:25:24
M 0:25:26
M 0:25:44
M 0:25:46
M 0:25:49
M 0:25:52
M 0:25:53
M 0:25:53
M 0:25:54
F 0:25:55
M 0:26:04
M 0:26:04
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VILL/A*“ANDOSILLA

Carretera cortada al tréfico de 10:15 8 12:45 h,

Pto.

63
64
65
66
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86
87
88
89
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Dorsal Nombre

18

115

157

153

49

95

155

169

175

39

162

14

40

27

94

104

103

56

69

54

88

86

125

116

137

132

99

117

106

37

MARI CARMEN
NESTOR
ANGEL
ALVARO
CARLOS
LEONARDO
LUIS

RAUL

MIGUEL ANGEL
FELIX
VICGTOR
MIGUEL
RAFAEL
MONTSE
CAYOG.

JOSE JAVIER
JUAN CARLOS
DAVID

JUAN RAMON
SENAB

CESAR

DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
ARITZ

IBAN

JAVIER
ALFONSO
VICENTE
INIGO

MAYKA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

P

puiar

de Octubre

Apellidos

JIMENEZ PEREZ
AMATRIAIN TRES
SALVADOR RAMIREZ
PEREZ ARAGON
CASTRO MARQUEZ
CASADO OTERO
SERRANO MARIN
HERAS IZQUIERDO
ASIN ARNEDO
MURNOZ MACHIN
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ORDORNEZ RESANO
LAPARRA BASARTE
LOPEZ RAMIREZ
SADABA DELGADO
ORTIGOSA VICENTE
GIL LOPEZ

MARTINEZ GURREA
DIAZ FERNANDEZ
LAFUENTE ALMARZA
IRIBAS AGUIRRE
ZURBANO LACALLE
ANTONANZAS ARPON
ORDORICA
MENDOZA PARDO
IBANEZ MARTINEZ
BAIGORRI GURREA
ROMERO COLAS
MENDOZA PARDO
LINACERO MONASTERIO

MARTINEZ GURREA

AENOR |

R

Ayuntamiento
de Andosilla

Pagina3de5

Clasificacion General

milk

Gestidn Deportiva

port s/,

Absoluta

Sexo Tiempo
F 0:26:15
M 0:26:21
M 0:26:38
M 0:26:42
M 0:26:43
M 0:26:47
M 0:26:51
M 0:26:54
M 0:26:56
M 0:26:57
M 0:27:00
M 0:27:18
M 0:27:21
F 0:27:27
M 0:27:27
M 0:27:28
M 0:27:28
M 0:27:32
M 0:27:36
M 0:27:36
M 0:27:37
M 0:27:39
M 0:27:46
M 0:27:49
M 0:27:50
M 0:28:01
M 0:28:06
M 0:28:14
M 0:28:22
F 0:28:38
M 0:28:42
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VILL/A*“ANDOSILLA

Carretera cortada al tréfico de 10:15 8 12:45 h,

Pto.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
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Dorsal Nombre

165

a4

158

156

70

92

80

11

81

13

50

107

12

109

78

79

170

118

124

173

61

142

83

89

82

91

77

174

30

31

JESUS ANGEL
JOSE
JAVIER
CESAR
JESUS
GUILLERMO
CARLOS
ANA BELEN
FOS
JONATHAN
SORAYA
RUBEN
ZENON
EDURNE
LEONOR
TERESA
DANIEL
FRANCISCO
FELIX
AINARA
MARCO
JANETH
JESUS
EDURNE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
AITOR
ELENA
JOSE
RAQUEL
JAVIER

ALBA

P

Ayuntamiento
de Andosilla

uiar

de Octubre

Apellidos

CASTILLO PEREZ

Clasificacion General

BERNAL SANCHEZ-ALARCOS

MARTINEZ SAENZ

GONZALEZ EZQUERRO

SAN MIGUEL ORDONEZ

SAN MARCELINO HERRARA

VIDONDO ZUDAIRE
MORALES
NAVARRETE PENAS
VIDONDO BRETON
LANES IGLESIAS
ORDORNEZ RESANO
ORDONEZ CARCAR

GIL MARCILLA

CHUQUIMARCA CASTILLO

LEON JIMENEZ

ANTONANZAS LACARRA

LINDE SANCHEZ

SAN MARTIN SADABA

GORRICHO

DANIEL QUISPHE

ROSALES

ZARAZATE RUIZ

SAN MARTIN SADABA

IRIBAS AGUIRRE

CORTAZAR GONZALEZ

GOMEZ SANTANA
FACILA CIDONCHA
VIRTO RESANO
GURREA PEREZ

GARRIDO VIVANCOS

AENOR |

R

Pagina4 de5

milk

Gestidn Deportiva

port s/,

Absoluta

Sexo Tiempo
M 0:28:42
M 0:28:47
M 0:28:49
M 0:29:02
M 0:29:05
M 0:29:29
M 0:29:29
F 0:29:46
M 0:29:48
M 0:29:48
F 0:29:50
M 0:29:56
M 0:29:56
F 0:30:51
F 0:30:51
F 0:30:51
M 0:31:18
M 0:31:30
M 0:31:33
F 0:31:33
M 0:31:42
F 0:31:43
M 0:32:03
F 0:32:09
M 0:32:09
M 0:32:10
F 0:32:30
M 0:32:30
F 0:32:30
M 0:33:45
F 0:33:45
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VILL/A“ANDOJILLA
carrera

Cartetera cortada al trafico de 10:15 a 12:45 h,

Pto.

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
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~"/ olution

Dorsal Nombre

32

85

135

122

123

25

127

24

168

138

67

RAUL

PIL
MARIA CARMEN
MARTA
MARIBEL
FELIX
CARMEN
ESTIBALIZ
JAVIER
ANA
BERTA
RUBEN

JAVIER

Ayuntamiento
de Andosilla

uiar

de Octubre

Apellidos

PEJENAUTE FERNANDEZ
PEREZ CARRASCOSA
ZALBIDEA GOMEZ
GOMEZ CABEZON
HERRERO CASAS
ANORBE YANIZ

MARIN ALGARATE
CRUZ RESANO

CRUZ RESANO
GUTIERREZ LOSA
EZQUERRO LABORDA
LUMBRERAS MURUGARREN

SAN MIGUEL ESTELLA

Pagina5de5

Clasificacion General

Gestidn Deportiva

port s/,

Absoluta

Sexo Tiempo

M

0:34:24
0:34:24
0:34:31
0:35:21
0:36:05
0:36:05
0:36:07
0:36:09
0:36:09
0:36:09
0:37:23
0:37:27

0:38:40
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